
1° VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 10

MAGGI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 10

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 10

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 11 S 10

ROSSI FABIO MONTICELLO 11 S 10

SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  10

7° INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

8° RUBERTI (*) SAVERIO MONZA SSD 11 S 8

PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 8

10° CASARO (*) PAOLO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 7

ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 7

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 7

CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 7

15° PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 6

PASCULLI MASSIMILIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 6

17° MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 5

PANNELLA PELLEGRINO BRIANZA 13 S 5

CHIURAZZI (*) DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 5

MARINO (*) PIETRO LAGHETTO 22 S 5

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 5

CATTALINI (*) ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 5

23° PIOLTELLI (*) DONATO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 4

SCHIATTI CRISTINA BRIANZA 15 S L 4

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 4

ROSIGNOLI (*) ENNIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19 S 4

GOMARASCA (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 4

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 4

CAROSONE VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 4

30° CORSO (*) ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 3

PALUMBO ROCCO MONZA SSD 18  3

LORINI STEFANO MONZA SSD 13 S 3

CIRIBANTI (*) MASSIMO MONZA SSD 24 S 3

CASATI MARCELLA VILLA PARADISO SSD 14 S L 3

CHIERICATI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 3

36° TRESOLDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 2

CAPRA ELENA MENAGGIO 18 S L 2

38° PONTIGGIA BERNARDINO BUENA VISTA COUNTRY 17 S 1

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 1

CROCI PAOLO FRANCO A. PONTE LEGNO 18 S 1

VISCARDI (*) MIRCO MONZA SSD 24 S 1

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 1

43° BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 0

MUCCIANTE (*) SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 0

CELENTANO (*) GIOVANNI MENAGGIO 24 S 0

46° A A ESTERO 0 S N.P.

MERONI LUIGI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.P.

PASINI ANGELO COURMAYEUR 10 S N.P.

GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.P.

PARACCHI GIACOMO MIA 17 S N.P.

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S N.P.
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1° CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 11 S 21

2° INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 20

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 20

4° MAGGI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 19

ROSSI FABIO MONTICELLO 11 S 19

6° MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 18

PASCULLI MASSIMILIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 18

8° VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 17

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 17

RUBERTI SAVERIO MONZA SSD 11 S 17

11° MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 16

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 16

13° ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 15

SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  15

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 15

CAROSONE VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 15

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 15

PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 15

19° MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 14

PANNELLA PELLEGRINO BRIANZA 13 S 14

PONTIGGIA BERNARDINO BUENA VISTA COUNTRY 17 S 14

LORINI STEFANO MONZA SSD 13 S 14

CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 14

24° SCHIATTI CRISTINA BRIANZA 15 S L 13

CROCI PAOLO FRANCO A. PONTE LEGNO 18 S 13

PALUMBO ROCCO MONZA SSD 18  13

CASATI MARCELLA VILLA PARADISO SSD 14 S L 13

28° STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 12

29° TRESOLDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 10

CORSO ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 10

31° CHIERICATI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

32° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 3

33° A A ESTERO 0 S N.P.

MERONI LUIGI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.P.

PASINI ANGELO COURMAYEUR 10 S N.P.

GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.P.

PARACCHI GIACOMO MIA 17 S N.P.

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S N.P.
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1° CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 19

2° CASARO PAOLO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 18

ROSIGNOLI ENNIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19 S 18

4° PIOLTELLI DONATO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 17

5° MARINO PIETRO LAGHETTO 22 S 16

VISCARDI MIRCO MONZA SSD 24 S 16

GOMARASCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 16

8° ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 15

9° CIRIBANTI MASSIMO MONZA SSD 24 S 13

10° CAPRA ELENA MENAGGIO 18 S L 12

11° CELENTANO GIOVANNI MENAGGIO 24 S 9

MUCCIANTE SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 9

13° BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 7
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